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MixRite

Fertilizer & Chemical
proportional water
driven injectors, with no
other energy required

RiteInjectors

A step up from

Applications Different Models
Fertigation

Chlorination and acidi cation
Water additives
pH and EC control

Standard
Perfect Blending
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How does it work? R,
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o Positive displacement water driven N
injector \
e Solution is added in proportion to wate

ow for accurate mixing

Adjustable injection rate

Constant concentration of additive

regardless of ow or pressure

No wasted water

e No electricity

e Higher ow rate, less friction loss and .
longer life than other comparable models

Different Methods
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Internal Bypass
Chemical Resistant & Compact



MixRite Models

TF-5 TF-10 TF-25
TF-5-001: Rate of additive: 0.1% to 1% TF-10-001: Rate of additive: 0.1% to 1% TF-25-001: Rate of additive: 0.1% to 1%
TF-5-002: 0.2% to 2% TF-10-002: 0.2% to 2% TF-25-002: 0.3% to 2.5%
TF-5-005: 1% to 5% TF-10-005: 1% to 5% TF-25-005: 1% to 5.5%
Water pressure from 14.7 to 120 PSI (1-8 baryVater pressure from 14.7 to 120 PSI (1-8 baryVater pressure from 14.7 to 120 PSI (1-8 bar)
Flow Rate from 0.1 to 22 GPM (G326 m Flow Rate from 2 to 45 GPM (0.5#)0 m Flow Rate from 9 to 110 GPM (2/2p m
Weight: 13.2 Lbs (6.0 kg) Weight: 16.23 Lbs (7.38 kg) Weight: 46.42 Lbs (21.10 kg)
Coupling: 1" or 32 mm Coupling: 1.5” or 50 mm Coupling: 2" or 63 mm
10% more ow than the competition 25% more ow than the competition 25% more ow than the competition

Wl Hydraulic  Electric o Hydraulic  Electric UL Hydraulic ~ Electric

AT ON/OFF ON/OFF T ON/OFF ON/OFF G ON/OFF ON/OFF
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= Includes maintenance wrench for
easy access and seal replacement
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570-CW-AG / 571-CW-AG* / 572-CW-AG / 573-CW-AG* /

AgroRite

2502/12502* 2504/12504*

2" Water Treatment unit

Rate of additive: 0.3% to 2%

Rate of additive: 0.4% to 4%

Water ow from 26gpm (.08T%jnto 110gpm

Water Pressure from 2.9 to 120 PSI (0.2-8 baiater Pressure from 2.9 to 120 PSI (0.2-8 b&2bnih)

Flow rate from 5.3 to 660 Gal/h (20-2500 I/h)Flow rate from 5.3 to 660 Gal/h (30-2500 I/h)Can be used with any 500 series units

Size: 56-18.5 cm (22" high x 7.27” wide) Size: 56x18.5 cm (22" high x 7.27” wide)

Specially designed for aggressive additives.

Weight: 4.22 Lbs (1.92 kg)

Weight: 4.22 Lbs (1.92 kg)

Coupling: 3/4” Coupling: 3/4”

* Manual Hydraulic  Electric % Manual Hydraulic  Electric
ON/OFFON/OFF ON/OFF ON/OFFON/OFF ON/OFF
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574-CW-AG / 575-CW-AG* / 571-Green / 12500

Provides constant rate between 2" main line

and 3/4” by pass line. (9:1)

576IN/577IN*/2512IN/12512IN*

2510/12510* Rate of additive: 0.2% xed dosing

578IN/579IN*/ 2514IN/12514IN*

Rate of additive: 3% to 10%

Water Pressure from 2.9 to 120 PSI (0.2-8 bBsing By Internal Bypass

Water Pressure from 2.9 to 120 PSI (0.2-8 bdtlow rate from 5.3 to 660 Gal/h (20-2500 I/h)Rate of additive: 0.3 to 2% / 0.4 to 4%

Flow rate from 13.3 to 660 Gal/h (50-2500 I/RWVeight: 4.22 Lbs (1.92 kg)

Water Pressure from 5.3 to 120 PSI (0.2-8 bar)

Weight: 4.22 Lbs (1.92 kg) Coupling: 3/4” Flow rate from 26 to 660 Gal/h (100-2500 I/h)
Coupling: 3/4” Weight: 4.22 Lbs (1.92 kg)
Coupling: 3/4”
* Manual Hydraulic  Electric Manual Hydraulic  Electric * Manual Hydraulic ~ Electric
ON/OFFON/OFF ON/OFF ON/OFFON/OFF ON/OFF ON/OFFON/OFF ON/OFF
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l Standard models are supplied with a manual air *These models are equipped with On-Off mechanism
release. The manual air release allows primary which will shut down additive injection,
bleeding of air locked in the water supply lines. allowing a continual water ow.



TF Model on Large Bypass
Installation.

1. Main Valve

2. Chocking Valve

3. MixRite TF Injector

4. 2" Bypass Line

500 Series with EC/pH/ORP Controller
in parallel installation

1. Main Water Valve

2. Main Water Meter

3. Main Water Filter - 120 Mesh Mini
4. Throttling Valve

5. Mixing Tank (Empty Filter)

6. EC/pH Probes

7. MixRite Injector

8. FlowRite Regulator

9. Electric Valve

10. Irrigation Controller









Pressure Loss Tables

psi
232

20.3
17.4
14.5

11.6

TF-25 005
TF-25 002
TF-25 001

44 13.2 17.6 22.0 44.0 66.0 88.0 110.0 gpm
1000 3000 4000 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000 I’h

TF-10 005
TF-10 002

TF-10 001
‘ 0.00

1000 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 Ul/h
4.4 8.8 17.6 26.4 35.2 44.0 gpm

psi
14.5

11.6

TF-5 005

TF-5 002
TF-5001

200 500 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 |/h
0.88 2.2 4.4 8.8 13.2 17.6 220 gpm

psi

29.0
26.1
23.2
203
17.4
14.5

2510
2506
2504
2502 0.00
0.08 0.44 2.20 4.40 6.60 8.81 11.01  gpm

20 100 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 I/h
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bar
1.60

1.40
1.20
1.00
0.80
0.60
0.40
0.20
0.00

bar
0.90

0.80
0.70
0.60
0.50
0.40
0.30
0.20
0.10
0.00

bar
1.00

0.80
0.60
0.40
0.20
0.00

bar
2.00

1.80
1.60
1.40
1.20
1.00
0.80
0.60
0.40
0.20
0.00
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G00-SC 41

¢00-S 41

100-9C 41

S00-01 41

¢00-01 41

100-01 41

G00-S 4l

¢00-941

MixRite\iodels

100-G 41

01SZ/SLSIVLS

V0ST/ELS/TLS

¢0SZ/LLS/0LS

805¢/9V89S

00SZ/LLS NITH5

1300
1200
1100
1000
900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100

Injection Rate
gph L/h
344

317

291

264

238

212

185

159

132

106

19

53

26

Max. injection rate per hour -
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